
SA2 Date Sheet - Grades 1 to 9 and 11

Circular No: HB/AC/23-24/122 Dated: 16/02/2024

Dear Parents,
Greetings!

Kindly be informed that the Summative Assessment 2 (SA2) for the Academic Year 2023-2024 for
Grade 1 to 9 and 11 is scheduled from 23rd February 2024 to 13th March 2024.

Important Guidelines

1. SA2 Exam will be conducted as per the schedule given below in Page No: 2.
2. All the students are requested to prepare for the Examination and it is compulsory to attend

all the subjects.
3. Students should carry the Admit Card on all the days of the exam.
4. Portions are already uploaded in the school portal.
5. Exams will be conducted from 7.30am to 11.30am.
6. School buses will leave the campus at 11.30am
7. Own Transport students can be picked up at 11.15 am from the respective OT areas.

Note:

➔ On 22nd February 2024 (Thursday) it will be a study holiday for all the students of
Grade 1 to Grade 9 and Grade 11.

➔ Parents are advised to clear the outstanding fees of their wards upto March 2024 on or
before 21st February 2024 to avail the Admit Card for the SA2 Exam.

Principal
Bala Reddy Ambati
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SUMMATIVE ASSESSMNET 2/ANNUAL EXAMINATION, FEB - MARCH AY 23-24

DATE Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI-SCI XI-COM

23 Feb 2024 Friday ARABIC ISL/MORAL
SCIENCE

COMPUTER
SCIENCE MSCS ENGLISH LANGUAGE ISL/MORAL

SCIENCE ENGLISH LANGUAGE ENGLISH ENGLISH

26 Feb 2024 Monday MATHS MATHS MATHS SCIENCE MATHS SOCIAL
STUDIES SCIENCE SCIENCE MATHS PHYSICS ACCOUNTANCY

2/27/2024 Tuesday

28 Feb 2024 Wednesday ENGLISH ENGLISH ARABIC LANGUAGE SOCIAL
STUDIES

COMPUTER
SCIENCE MSCS ARABIC ISL/MORAL

SCIENCE IP IP

29 Feb 2024 Thursday

1 Mar 2024 Friday MSCS COMPUTER
SCIENCE ENGLISH ARABIC ISL/MORAL

SCIENCE
ISL/MORAL

SCIENCE ARABIC COMPUTER
SCIENCE SCIENCE CHEMISTRY BST

4 Mar 2024 Monday EVS EVS SOCIAL
STUDIES

SOCIAL
STUDIES SCIENCE MATHS SOCIAL

STUDIES
SOCIAL
STUDIES

SOCIAL
STUDIES MATHS MATHS

5 Mar 2024 Tuesday

6 Mar 2024 Wednesday ISL/MORAL
SCIENCE MSCS LANGUAGE ISL/MORAL

SCIENCE MSCS ENGLISH COMPUTER
SCIENCE LANGUAGE AI ARABIC ARABIC

7 Mar 2024 Thursday

8 Mar 2024 Friday COMPUTER
SCIENCE LANGUAGE ISL/MORAL

SCIENCE
COMPUTER

SCIENCE
COMPUTER

SCIENCE ARABIC ENGLISH ISL/MORAL
SCIENCE ARABIC ISL/MORAL

SCIENCE
ISL/MORAL

SCIENCE

11 Mar 2024 Monday lANGUAGE ARABIC SCIENCE MATHS LANGUAGE SCIENCE MATHS MATHS ENGLISH BIO ECONOMICS

12 Mar 2024 Tuesday

13 Mar 2024 Wednesday …. …. MSCS ENGLISH ARABIC MSCS LANGUAGE MSCS MSCS MSCS MSCS

STUDY HOLIDAY

STUDY HOLIDAY

STUDY HOLIDAY

STUDY HOLIDAY

STUDY HOLIDAY
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